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VBET League
2023/24 20th round, Match #155

Thursday, 07.03.2024, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 3°C. Spectators: 2487

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
6 Julio Cesar
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
99 Morozko Euhenii
74 Banada Yevhen
29 Kucherov Valerii
30 Shastal Dmytro
77 Sharai Vladyslav
89 Haiduchyk Mykola
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko

Substitutes
44 Past Yevhen
2 Smiian Maksym
3 Vovchenko Semen
71 Hakman Vasyl
88 Kukharuk Andrii
10 Klots Dmytro
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
7 Yanakov Denis
91 Svitiukha Denys
42 Savchuk Oleksandr
22 Baran Rostyslav
24 Shukh Dmytro

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

1 Bushchan Georgii (C)
4 Popov Denys
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Voloshyn Nazar
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
32 Mykhavko Taras
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
51 Morhun Valentyn
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
25 Diachuk Maksym
30 Diallo Samba
34 Syrota Oleksandr
40 Bilovar Kristian
77 Benito
99 Ponomarenko Matvii

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

VAR Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korotin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
Delegate:
Taran Andriy
Security Officer:
Didenko Ruslan



2 / 2

VBET League, 2023/24, 20th round, Match #155
Thursday, 07.03.2024, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 3°C. Spectators: 2487

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
5' 9 Voloshyn Nazar

16' 4 Popov Denys

77 Sharai Vladyslav 33'

87 Mrvaljevyc Marko 35'

74 Banada Yevhen
88 Kukharuk Andrii 46'

77 Sharai Vladyslav
7 Yanakov Denis 60'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
9 Shestakov Mykhailo 67'

86' 9 Voloshyn Nazar
25 Diachuk Maksym

86' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
77 Benito

95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
3 Vovchenko Semen 87'

90+1' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
34 Syrota Oleksandr

90+2' 11 Vanat Vladyslav

47 Kohut Bohdan 90+3'

6 Julio Cesar 90+7'

99 Morozko Euhenii 90+7'

90+7' 1 Bushchan Georgii

87 Mrvaljevyc Marko 90+9'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


